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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMNIITTEE c V 

January 10,2021 JAN 08 2021 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIC} vernmental Ethics CommissIon 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas Livestock Association PAC 

6031 SW 37th StAddress:
 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a_6_6_6_14 _
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee Political Committee
t/' 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31,2020) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

127619.84 

7191.92 

134811.76 

237.68 

134574.08
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intention lse document is a class A misdemeanor." 

116/2021 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2020 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Livestock Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cosh Che<k Loan F; fund. 
Olher 

11/05/20 
J&N Ranch LLC 
25332 Wolcott Rd 
Leavenworth KS 66048 

$500.00 

11/12/20 
Mangan Cattle Co 
714 Martin St 
Tribune KS 67879 

Zoetis - Trevor Cox 
7000 W CR 120 
Scott City KS 67871 

Inti Fcstone Inc 
1251 NW Briarcliff Pkwy Ste 800 
Kansas City MO 64116 

$500.00 

$800.00 

$200.00 

11/12/20 

12/04/20 

12/10/20 

12/10/20 

12/11/20 

12/15/20 

Randall K Asher - Alltech 
15005 Windward Dr#210 
Corpus Chrisit TX 78418 

Clay Mead - Allflex USA Inc. 
2114Rd 1200 
Bladen NE 68928 

Erickson Ranch 
972A 220th St 
Eureka KS 67045 

Midwest Feeders 
0501313 Rd 
Ingalls KS 67853-9023 

Mongeau Farms 
PO Box 513 
Stockton KS 67669 

Dave Webb, Webb & Assoc 
4815 W 191st St 
Stilwell KS 66085 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$3,000.00 

$250.00 

$80.00 

12/15/20 

12/29/20 

12/29/20 
Tim Turek 
480 E 120th St South 
South Haven KS 67140-9335 

$100.00 

$6,930.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Livestock Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Capitol Federal Savings 
12/31/20 3710 SW Topeka Blvd 

Topeka KS 66609 

., . - . ,-.~. - ... ,-
~. !~;~~ 

,". '~~r::;-,.. . Su!>tc}tal This Page 
-

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Interest Income 

--.ill f;m:-: ~~,~";J~;) 

- _,I#'. .'<-~ , ' . 

C••b 

""* 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cbeek Loan E funds 
Olher 

.f 

,.~ ~i1~ '~-. ,~" 
. "'~d" 

,.. < 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$16.92 

$16.92 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

$6,946.92Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

$245.00Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Un itemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
w.' • 

" .;;;c,. -"1i 
~'T.OTA.£"REcEins):JJIs ,PERlOD:{w-Ii~~ 2~J'sum~a~): .~' . ~9" ~'~i $7,191.92

,',' . <,' 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Livestock Association PAC 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address
 
Date
 To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Kansas Livestock Association
 
10/29/20
 6031 SW 37th St 

Topeka KS 66614 

SquareUp
 
12/31/20
 1455 Market St Ste 600 

San Franciso CA 94103 

~ " ..; '\iI Xi: .~.". .~ if,g-qr
r~' '<~", -~ • S ITb' P . , "..:.?l '=nh=l ubtotll IS' ag~: .' ~. . .. 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Amount 

ff independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, fist candidate name & address 

Fall Fundraiser golf signs, postage meter 
$175.68 

Credit Card Fees 
$17.80 

'l.::l,,:~. ~'"i. " ~m.·;1m~~I~· ...
'Jf'~''''l;;;'6J;I D. . _ 0l0~*,' i:'l. • ~~ti;;\i~"~!'i:,.,1 $193.48

="", .-;::~; :Jr:ih·:~" . :;-::1 ." '?:~1 

Complete iflast page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$193.48 

$44.20 

$237.68 
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