KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE RECEIVED

January 10, 2021

JAN 06 2021

GEC Form Rev, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS Commission

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Livestock Association PAC Address: 6031 SW 37th St City and Zip Code: Topeka 66614 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31, 2020) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	127619.84 7191.92 134811.76 237.68 134574.08
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor Signature of Treasurer	e intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Livestock Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

_	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/05/20	J&N Ranch LLC 25332 Wolcott Rd Leavenworth KS 66048			✓			\$500.00
11/12/20	Mangan Cattle Co 714 Martin St Tribune KS 67879			✓			\$500.00
11/12/20	Zoetis - Trevor Cox 7000 W CR 120 Scott City KS 67871			✓			\$800.00
12/04/20	Intl Fcstone Inc 1251 NW Briarcliff Pkwy Ste 800 Kansas City MO 64116			✓			\$200.00
12/10/20	Randall K Asher - Alltech 15005 Windward Dr #210 Corpus Chrisit TX 78418			✓			\$500.00
12/10/20	Clay Mead - Allflex USA Inc. 2114Rd 1200 Bladen NE 68928					✓	\$500.00
12/11/20	Erickson Ranch 972A 220th St Eureka KS 67045			✓			\$500.00
12/15/20	Midwest Feeders 05013 13 Rd Ingalls KS 67853-9023			✓			\$3,000.00
12/15/20	Mongeau Farms PO Box 513 Stockton KS 67669			✓			\$250.00
12/29/20	Dave Webb, Webb & Assoc 4815 W 191st St Stilwell KS 66085			✓			\$80.00
12/29/20	Tim Turek 480 E 120th St South South Haven KS 67140-9335			✓			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$6,930.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Vanaga	Livootook	Annonintia	-DAC
Nansas	LIVESTOCK	Association	IPAL

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/31/20	Capitol Federal Savings 3710 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66609	Interest Income				✓	\$16.92
	Subtotal This Page						\$16.92

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$6,946.92
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$245.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$7,191.92

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas	INOC	tock	Accord	tion	$D\Delta C$
Nansas		LOCK	7330010	UOII	

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address			
10/29/20	Kansas Livestock Association 6031 SW 37th St Topeka KS 66614	Fall Fundraiser golf signs, postage meter	\$175.68	
12/31/20	SquareUp 1455 Market St Ste 600 San Franciso CA 94103	Credit Card Fees	\$17.80	
				
	Subtotal This Page		\$193.48	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$193.48
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$44.20
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$237.68